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CAT. NO.:

PROJECT: TYPE:Dimensions shown are nominal. Spectrum Lighting  
is continually improving products and reserves the  
right to make changes that will not alter performance  
or appearance with or without written notice.

1401

SERIES OPTIONS TRACK ADAPTOR/MOUNTING FINISH ACCESSORIES*

SAR56INC FS
MWL*

SW 

 -Fuse holder and fuse
 -Label with Max Wattage
 -Switch On/Off

TRACK MOUNT MW
MB
GW
GB
PT

MT
TW
TB
BZ
AZ

CC

 -Matte White
 -Matte Black
 -Gloss White
 -Gloss Black
 -Platinum Silver
 -Mini Texture Silver
 -Texture White
 -Mini Texture Black
 -Bronze
 -Anodic Bronze
 -Custom Color

LN56

SN56
BD56
HL56

 -Lens  
See Lens Pages

 -Snoot
 -Barn Doors
 -Hex Louver

GES66
TEK100

HTEK100
GA100

 -Works with GES Track
 -Works with TEK Track
 -Works with HTEK Track
 -Works with XTS Track 

SURFACE MOUNT

PC1
C6P

C24P
CC6P

C5P

GES70 

 -Pipe Clamp
 -6" Straight Cord and Plug**
 -24" Straight Cord and Plug**
 -6" Coil Cord and Plug**
 -5" Round Surface Mount Canopy 
120V/277V

 -Monopoint Canopy 
120v Only/GES66 Adaptor

SAR56INC
APPLICATIONS 

PAR56 stage lighting style track head for Incandescent lamping.

FEATURES 

Tilt and rotation points for optional aiming. Accepts up to 3 accessories. Fuse 

holder standard, Consult Factory for fuse specifications. Hinged door for easy 

re-lamping.

FINISH

Variety of powdercoat finishes available.

CONSTRUCTION

Spun/Fabricated .063 aluminum.

ELECTRONICS

120V only.

LABELS

UL/ETL listed for dry locations. Manufactured and tested to UL Standard No. 1598.

STAGE PAR TRACKLIGHT 
PAR SERIES / 500 WATT MAX INC

*Accessory Finish will Match Fixture

A B C

6.8
172.7 mm

9.7
246.4 mm

6.9
175.3 mm

B

A

C

SPECIFY TRACK 
 ADAPTOR/MOUNTING

HINGED DOOR

AIM POINT

ACCESSORY 
SPRINGS

See SPECTRUM color chart 
for a full list of colors

Black, Silver, Bronze Finishes With 
Black Adaptor/Cords White Finishes 

 With White Adaptor/Cord
Accessory Finish will Match Fixture

**Specify Plug Type

EXAMPLE: SAR56INCFS/TEK100MTBD56

*Specify Wattage


